Club
Pinebrook
Pinebrook
Bearspaw
Pinebrook
Earl Grey
Country Hills
Inglewood
Country Hills
Carnmoney
Earl Grey
Cottonwood
Pinebrook
Earl Grey

Novice Division
Club
Glencoe
Springbank Links
Springbank Links

Last
Fitzgerald
Stone
Laidlaw
Claggett
Ung
Couture
Chelack
Marks
Lefroy
Bell
Baustad
Kostreba
Kemper
Calma

Last
Barr
MacKenzie
Cornwall

First
Quinn
Taylor
Cassidy
Tillie
Rachel
Cassidy
Stephanie
Jessica
Emily
Grace
MacKenzie
Sydney
Julianne
Mikaela

First
Georgia
Georgia
Emily

Gross
75
81
82
84
88
87
93
88
96
101
106
114
114
156

Gross Day 1
38
39
38

Net
72
70
71
67
83
72
77
63
78
75
88
81
84

129

Gross Day 2
44
48
51

Gross Day 2
74
81
83
85
84
93
88
94
87
95
92

113
115
146

Total Gross

82 Novice winner

87
89

Netday2 Total Gross

71
70
72
68
79
78
72
69
69
69
74
80
85
119

149
162
165
169
172
180
181
182
183
196
198
227
229
302

Total Net
143 Overall Low Gross
140 Flight Low Gross
143 Flight Runner up Gross
135 Junior 14 and under
162
150
149
132 Overall Low Net
147
144 Flight Low Net
162
161
169
248



